1 / 6
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
VIA-LUX-RECESSED-SPEC-REV0         September 8, 2025

DIRECT Project:
Type:
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID DISTRIBUTION OPTIC LIGHT SOURCE CRI LUMEN PACKAGE
VLUXR D HLO SW
VLUXR - Via Lux Recessed D - Direct HLO - High-Efficiency
Lambertian Optic
SW - Static white 80CRI - 80+ CRI
90CRI - 90+ CRI
350LMF - Low output 350 lm/ft
500LMF - Medium output 500 lm/ft
750LMF - High output 750 lm/ft
ELECTRICAL SECTIONS (optional) 7, 8 MOUNTING 13 FINISH END CAP OPTIONS 15
#EC## 9 - Emergency-powered section
#NL## 9 - Night light section
#DL## 9 - Daylight section
#GTD## 9, 10, 11 - Generator transfer device section
#EMB 11, 12 - Emergency battery
NA - None
7 �Specify with multi circuit (#MC) electrical option only.
8 �Provide drawing or layout specifications. Consult factory for other
configurations. Default section length is 4'.
9 Specify quantity (#), and section length in inches (##).
10 Minimum 4' section.
11 Not available with 347V.
12 �Specify quantity (#). All batteries will be on the same circuit. Each
battery powers a 4' section.
TG9 - Tegular 9/16"
TG15 - Tegular 15/16"
TB9 - T-bar 9/16"
TB15 - T-bar 15/16"
ST - Screw slot T-bar
DTR - Trim
DTL - Trimless
DMF - Drywall mud flange
W - Matte white
AL - Aluminum
B - Matte black
CF# - Custom finish,
specify RAL#
Standard
CO - Closed
Option for DMF
mounting
OP - Open
FU120 - Fuse 120V
FU277 - Fuse 277V
FWC - Flexible whip cable
(6' std)
CP - Chicago Plenum
NA - None
15 �Separate codes with a "+" if more
than one is specified.
MFM 14 - Multiple flange mounting
13 �Transition mounting options
also available (e.g. Recessed to
Pendant/Surface), consult factory for
details.
14 �See page 4 for details.
COLOR TEMP. LUMINAIRE LENGTH VOLTAGE DRIVER ELECTRICAL
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
#FT#IN - Specify nominal length
(#) in 1' and/or 1" increments
Standard nominal lengths:
Single units: 2' to 8'
Continuous runs: lengths over 8'
120V - 120V
277V - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V